March 2021 Retirees

First Name
Jerome L.
Richard W.
Steven L.
Les J.

John J.
Robert M.
Thomas A.
Everly
Mario O.
Michael
Diego C.
Robert A.
William J.
Jeanette M.
Edward P.
Charles
Lee
Stephen K.
Darin M.
Erick M.
Geraldine
Neal P.
Sung Joo
Luis C.
Cathy L.
EricJ.
Samuel D.
Kevin

Paul

John

Lisa M.
Darrell
Michael D.
Ardis B.
Kevin

Fred D.

Last Name
Anderson
Aztlan
Bacoyanis
Balaszek
Block
Bridges
Carden
Cole
Cruz
Danihel
Davila
Douglas
Fashingbauer
Flynn
Frohnauer
Galvan Jr.
Greenwood
Gregory
Hoeger
Howard
Hutchinson
Ivers
Lee
Luque-Rosales
Moore
Oliver
Smith
Smith
Tomlinson
Valtierra
Walker
White
Williams
Williams
Wortham

Davenport

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
FTO
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Officer

Unit/Dist.
384
124
019
701
003
610
050
002
193
018
189
701
009
124
610
007
603
025
016
701
003
002
020
010
006
008
018
018
050
009
002
022
384
007
051

353

Yrs.

33
22
22
30
23
26
22
29
21
22
30
20
24
36
30
27
30
21
29
20
21
28
22
23
30
25
30
23
30
27
22
26
28
21
32

22





