March 2021 Retirees	Lost Names	David.	11	V _m -
First Name	Last Name	Rank	Unit/Dist.	Yrs.
Jerome L.	Anderson	Officer	384	33
Richard W.	Aztlan	Officer	124	22
Steven L.	Bacoyanis	Officer	019	22
Les J.	Balaszek	Officer	701	30
John J.	Block	FTO	003	23
Robert M.	Bridges	Detective	610	26
Thomas A.	Carden	Officer	050	22
Everly	Cole	Officer	002	29
Mario O.	Cruz	Officer	193	21
Michael	Danihel	Officer	018	22
Diego C.	Davila	Officer	189	30
Robert A.	Douglas	Officer	701	20
William J.	Fashingbauer	Officer	009	24
Jeanette M.	Flynn	Lieutenant	124	36
Edward P.	Frohnauer	Detective	610	30
Charles	Galvan Jr.	Officer	007	27
Lee	Greenwood	Detective	603	30
Stephen K.	Gregory	Officer	025	21
Darin M.	Hoeger	Officer	016	29
Erick M.	Howard	Officer	701	20
Geraldine	Hutchinson	Officer	003	21
Neal P.	Ivers	Officer	002	28
Sung Joo	Lee	Officer	020	22
Luis C.	Luque-Rosales	Officer	010	23
Cathy L.	Moore	Officer	006	30
Eric J.	Oliver	Officer	008	25
Samuel D.	Smith	Officer	018	30
Kevin	Smith	Officer	018	23
Paul	Tomlinson	Officer	050	30
John	Valtierra	Officer	009	27
Lisa M.	Walker	Officer	002	22
Darrell	White	Officer	022	26
Michael D.	Williams	Officer	384	28
Ardis B.	Williams	Officer	007	21
Kevin	Wortham	Officer	051	32
Fred D.	Davenport	Officer	353	22